MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2727 43RD STREET WEST 101 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 102 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 103 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 104 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 104 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 105 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 105 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 106 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 107 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 108 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 109 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 109 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 110 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 111 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 112 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 201 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 201 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 202 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 202 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 203 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 203 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 204 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 205 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 206 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 207 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 207 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 208 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 209 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 209 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 210 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 211 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 211 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 212 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 213 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 301 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 301 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 302 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 303 MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2727 43RD STREET WEST 303 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 304 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 305 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 306 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 307 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 308 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 309 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 309 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 310 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 310 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 311 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 312 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 312 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 313 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 401 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 401 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 402 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 403 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 404 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 405 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 406 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 407 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 407 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 408 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 409 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 410 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 410 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 411 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 412 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 412 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST 413 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST c1 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G10 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G12 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G13 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G14 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G15 MINNEAPOLIS
2727 43RD STREET WEST G16 MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

Number

2727
2727
2727
2727
2727
2629
2701
2707
2715
2719
2813
2632
2712
3006
2632
2700
2712
3006
2632
2700
2712
3006
2632
2700
2712
3006
2700
2712
3006
2700
2712
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700

43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
43RD STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST

G21

G23

G24
G5
G6

WO NGO U BT U DDBDMDEWWWWNNNNLERR PR

I
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MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
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MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2700 44TH STREET WEST 14 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 15 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 16 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 17 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 18 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 19 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 20 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 21 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 22 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 23 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 24 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 25 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 26 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 27 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 28 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 29 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 30 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 31 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 32 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 33 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 34 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 35 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 36 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 37 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 38 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 39 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 40 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 41 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 42 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 101 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 102 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 103 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 103 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 104 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 104 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 105 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 105 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 106 MINNEAPOLIS
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MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2800 44TH STREET WEST 106 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 107 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 107 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 108 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 108 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 109 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 109 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 110 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 110 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 111 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 112 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 113 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 114 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 115 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 116 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 117 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 118 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 201 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 201 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 202 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 202 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 203 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 203 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 204 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 204 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 205 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 205 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 206 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 206 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 207 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 207 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 208 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 208 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 209 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 209 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 210 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 210 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 211 MINNEAPOLIS
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MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2700 44TH STREET WEST 212 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 213 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 214 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 215 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 216 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 301 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 301 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 302 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 302 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 303 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 303 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 304 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 304 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 305 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 305 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 306 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 306 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 307 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 307 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 308 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 308 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 309 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 309 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 310 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 310 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 311 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 312 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 313 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 314 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 315 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 316 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 401 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 401 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 402 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 402 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 403 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 403 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 404 MINNEAPOLIS
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MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number
2800 44TH STREET WEST 404 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 405 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 405 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 406 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 406 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 407 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 407 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 408 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 408 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 409 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 409 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 410 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 410 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 411 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 412 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 413 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 414 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 415 MINNEAPOLIS
2700 44TH STREET WEST 416 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 501 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 502 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 503 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 504 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 505 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 507 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 508 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 509 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 510 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 601 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 602 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 603 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 604 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 605 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 607 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 608 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 609 MINNEAPOLIS
2800 44TH STREET WEST 610 MINNEAPOLIS
2605 44TH STREET WEST MINNEAPOLIS
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Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Building

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

Number

2607
2618
2630
2700
2716
3016
3020
4948
4948
4948
4948
4948
4300
4300
4300
4306
4312
4430
4430
4436
4438
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400

44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
44TH STREET WEST
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
LINDEN HILLS BOULEVARD
LINDEN HILLS BOULEVARD
LINDEN HILLS BOULEVARD
LINDEN HILLS BOULEVARD
LINDEN HILLS BOULEVARD
THOMAS AVENUE SOUTH
THOMAS AVENUE SOUTH
THOMAS AVENUE SOUTH
THOMAS AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH

W NP R WNPR

101
102
103
105
106
107
108
201
202
204
205
206
207
208
301
302
303

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
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Building

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

Number

4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
4344

4418

4444

4444

4444

4444

4344

4418

4344

4344

4444

4444

4344

4444

UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
UPTON AVENUE SOUTH
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY

304
305
306
307
308
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS
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Building

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

Number

4344

4344

4344

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4444

4418

4430

4430

4418

4418

WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY

10

10

100

100

101

101

102

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Building Street Name
Number

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 103 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 104 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 105 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 106 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 107 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 200 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 201 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 201 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 202 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 202 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 203 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 204 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 204 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 205 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 205 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 206 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 206 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 207 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4430 WEST LAKE HARRIET 207 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 300 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

4418 WEST LAKE HARRIET 301 MINNEAPOLIS
PARKWAY

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

Number

4430

4418

4430

4418

4430

4418

4430

4418

4430

4418

4430

4418

4430

4430

4430

4430

4430

4430

4430

4402

4404

WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY

301

302

302

303

303

304

304

305

305

306

306

307

307

401

403

404

405

406

407

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS
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**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building
Number

4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4344
4400
4410
4412

4331

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
Second-Year Multi-Family Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
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WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY
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PARKWAY
WEST LAKE HARRIET
PARKWAY

XERXES AVENUE SOUTH

Unit

P-1

P-14

P-15

P-16

P-17

P-18

P-2

P-3

P-4

P-5

P-6

p-7

P-9

City

MINNEAPOLIS
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MINNEAPOLIS
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MINNEAPOLIS
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